
Hose for Specialized Work

Hose Material :

Hose reinforcement :

Hose Feature Feature
Can use
without 
problem

Probably
usable

Technical Data

TOYOSILICONE THERMO 140
Heat-Resistant and Temperature Regulator Hoses

• Handles hot f luids up to 140oC. With a long use life, reduces production
 problems due to hose hardening and deterioration caused by heat.
• Dedicated fastening couplings 3 meters in length are also available for
 temperature regulators.
• Vinyl chloride is used to provide a high level of insulation, appropriate for
 the semiconductor and electronics industries.
• No thread unraveling or hose ruptures near the coupling due to the unique  
 reinforced structure for safe, secure use.
• Lighter than ordinary rubber hoses to make work more eff icient.

-30oC to 140oC

TSITH140 Types

Silicone
Specially-designed heat-
resistant f ibers (NTS)

Size
(Inch)

9.5×16

12.7×19.5

15.9×24

19×28

25.4×35.5

3.2

2.1

3.1

4.2

5.9

20

10

10

10

10

100

130

150

180

220

Special

weave

I.D. x O.D.
(mm.)

Use Pressure
(Bar)

Weight/Roll
(Kg)

Length
(m.)

Minimum bend
radius
(mm.)

Reinforced
construction

Packaging Color

TSITH140-9

TSITH140-12

TSITH140-15

TSITH140-19

TSITH140-25

RoHS 2 compliant

Easy disposal: 

Insulating

Low elution

Low odor

Chemical-resistance

Oil-resistance

Heat-resistance

Transparence

Flexibility

Pressure feed 

 

•
•

•
•

•
•
•
•
•
•

Spool Gray with 

orange lines

Product No.

0 ~ 10
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0 ~ 5

0 ~ 5

0 ~ 5

3/8

1/2

5/8

3/4
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Hose for Specialized Work

TOYOX TRADING (THAILAND) Co., Ltd.
122 Ramkhamhaeng Road, Saphan Sung, Saphan Sung,
Bangkok 10240
Tel : 02-729-5334-6  Fax : 02-729-5339

Recommended : Toyoconnector (Nut Fastening Couplings) and W-Safety 

Recommended : KAMLOK

TOYOSILICONE THERMO 140
Heat-Resistant and Temperature Regulator Hoses

Threaded Fastening Couplings for the TOYOSILICONE THERMO 140 HOSE

TSITH140 Types

Hose Part No.

HO1B-9

HO1B-12

HO1B-19

HO1B-25

HO4B-9

HO4B-12

HO4B-19

HO4B-25

Hose Product

No.

TSITH140-9

TSITH140-12

TSITH140-19

TSITH140-25

TSITH140-9

TSITH140-12

TSITH140-19

TSITH140-25

Screw

Standards

R3/8

R1/2

R3/4

R1

G3/8

G1/2

G3/4

G1

Dimensions

D

7

9.5

15

20.5

E

26

31

35

37

22

25

29

33

H

20

23

31

31

20

23

31

31

I

15

20

20

22

HEX

17

22

27

35

19

24

30

38

TOYOSILICONE THERMO HOSE  Coupling Standards

Hose Part No.

TSITH140-9

TSITH140-12

TSITH140-15

TSITH140-19

TSITH140-25

Inner Dia.

9.5

12.7

15.9

19

25.4

Outer Dia.

16

19.5

24

28

35.5

•

•

•

•

•

TOYOCONNECTOR
(Nut fastening couplings)

PIPE THREAD MALE SCS
TC3-SS
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